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AFC Division

Carr Carr's Combatants
Blue Shell University
Head Turner!

Mr. Rodgers Nabershood.

94 Seconds

NFC Division

Bad Mother Tucker
Orange is the New White
Fendi Fund

The Thundering Curd

| Dowdle Win

PTS
195
179
164
150
125

PTS
253
173
166
162
144
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BEHIND

BEHIND

OPT
275
262
209
232
221

OPT
272
190
175
205
192

MER
70.9%
68.3%
78.5%
64.7%
56.6%

MER
93.0%
91.1%
94.9%
79.0%
75.0%
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