## The Armchair Football League Standings

## **AFC Division**

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Carr Carr's Combatants	195		275	70.9%
Blue Shell University	179	-16	262	68.3%
Head Turner!	164	-31	209	78.5%
Mr. Rodgers Nabershood.	150	-45	232	64.7%
94 Seconds	125	-70	221	56.6%

## **NFC Division**

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Bad Mother Tucker	253		272	93.0%
Orange is the New White	173	-80	190	91.1%
Fendi Fund	166	-87	175	94.9%
The Thundering Curd	162	-91	205	79.0%
I Dowdle Win	144	-109	192	75.0%

## The Armchair Football League Standings

Thu Sep 26 9:09am ET